
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

                      BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
2026 

 
 

  Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 

 
Tuesday, June 9,2026 

 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

 
Tuesday, August 4, 2026 

 
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

 
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 

 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

 
 
Time: 6:00 p.m. (Meeting dates/times/location are subject to change) 

 
Location: Monroe City School Board Administration Building 

Henrietta George Board Meeting Room 
2006 Tower Drive 
Monroe, LA 71201 

 
 
 

• School Board Recognition Month – January 2026 
• COSSBA Annual Conference: March 13-15, 2026, Louisville, Kentucky 
• LSBA Annual Conference March 29-31, 2026 
• LSBA Capitol Conference 2026: TBA Baton Rouge, LA 
• Southern Region Leadership Conference July 19-21, 2026, Hot Springs, AR 


